Victory Christian School, Elizabeth City, NC New and Returning Students Fees Sheet 2024-2025

Registration	Fee	(Nonrefundable)	
Tropisti atton	1 00	(1 tom ciumuable)	

\$100.00

(To be paid at the time of registering a new student)

Returning students who do not register before the deadline will also need to pay this fee

Book Fees (Nonrefundable) (DUE JULY 1)

Kindergarten (K-3 thru K-5)	\$225.00
1st-12th Grades	\$325.00

^{*} Full color yearbook for each student included in book costs

High School Science Lab Fee	(DUE OCT 1)	\$25.00
High School Technology Fee	(DUE OCT 1)	\$50.00

Yearly tuition for grades 1-12 (Can be paid in 10 or 12-month installments.)

First Child Enrolled	\$3800.00
Second Child Enrolled	\$3550.00
Third Child Enrolled	\$3300.00

No charge for additional children enrolled

First payment (DUE AUGUST 1)

Matriculation Fee (K5-12th)

\$200.00

(100.00 Due per semester per family)

- * School-time medical plan included
- * First Semester-DUE OCTOBER 1
- * Second Semester-DUE FEBRUARY 1

Standardized Testing Fee

\$125.00

(Yearly fee for grades 1-12 DUE April 1)

Graduation Fees

Senior graduation	\$50.00
Kindergarten graduation	\$30.00

Payments are due the first of each month. A grace period to the 15th is provided. Any payment paid after the 15th is considered late and will be subject to a \$25.00 late fee. Any payment 30 days past due is considered seriously delinquent. Students will not be admitted to classes until the account is made current.

I UNDERSTAND THE TUITION AND FEE AMOUNTS THAT I AM RESPONSIBLE TO PAY FOR MY CHILD(REN)

Parent Signatur	e		

VICTORY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL INFORMATION FOR THREE, FOUR AND FIVE-YEAR-OLD KINDERGARTEN CLASSES

1. Three and Four-year-old kindergarten classes.

-Tuition costs for full-day program, five days a week. (Full-day program begins at 8:20 and ends at 3:00.)

\$350.00 per month

-Tuition costs for half-day program, five days a week (Half-day program begins at 8:20 and ends at 12:00 noon.)

\$250.00 per month

-Tuition costs for full-day program, three days a week. (Full-day program begins at 8:20 and ends at 3:00.)

\$250.00 per month

-Tuition costs for half-day program, three days a week (Half-day program begins at 8:20 and ends at 12:00 noon.)

\$200.00 per month

2. **Kindergarten for five-year-old children** is a full-day program that meets five days each week.

-Tuition costs for five-day, full-day program.

\$350.00 per month

3. Students in kindergarten may purchase lunch from the school or bring their own lunch. Leftovers brought from home can be warmed in our microwaves. All types of drinks and juices are available for purchase in the kitchen store.

- After-school care: Optional

After-school care closes at 6:00 p.m.

\$5.00 hourly/student

4. All students may be dropped off as early as 7:30am and picked up as late as 3:30pm for no additional charge. Students who are on campus after 3:30 will be placed into after-school care and a fee will be charged. A \$5.00 minimum fee is charged for any part of the first hour of after school care.